Jun 26 2024 (05:39) India Rail Info

Tanakpur - Pilibhit Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05394 - Pass - NER
TPU/Tanakpur to PBE/Pilibhit Junction
1h 40m - 62 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TPU |Tanakpur 07:05 0 |1 0 60 (258 [NER
2 BNSA |Banbasa 07:14 07:16 2m (0 |1 9 29 228 |NER
3 |CKK |Chakarpur 07:31 07:32 Tm [0 |1 16 [138 |223 |NER
4 |KHMA |Khatima 07:35 07:40 5m [0 |1 23 |56 (211 [NER
5 [MJZ |Majhola Pakarya 07:54 07:56 2m (0 |1 36 |50 |201 [NER
6 NRY  |Nyoriya Husenpur 08:08 08:10 2m |0 |1 46 |27 |196 [NER
7 |PBE |Pilibhit Junction 08:45 0 |1 62 |- 183 [NER

Jun 26 2024 (05:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




